
AIM-IRS  
Mission 
Statement 

The purpose of the 
Association for the 
Improvement of Minorities 
in Internal Revenue Service 
is to educate our members 
to their fullest career and 
personal potential, and 
instill in them the highest 
degree of confidence in 
their abilities in a manner 
that is free from negative 
influence and 
discriminatory policies and 
practices 

N
am

e:
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

_ 

A
d

d
re

ss
:_

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

 

C
ity

, S
ta

te
, Z

ip
:_

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
 

   
A

IM
-I

RS
 

  P
O

 B
O

X
 4

12
93

1 

  K
an

sa
s C

ity
, M

O
 6

41
41

 

THE
ASSOCIATION 
FOR THE 
IMPROVEMENT
OF MINORITIES 
IN THE INTERNAL 
REVENUE 
SERVICE 
Kansas City Chapter of AIM-
IRS Application for Membership 
2025 



 
Membership Application: 
Name: 

Address: 

City/State:          Zip: 

Employment Status: 

Job Title: 

SEID:               Series:                 Grade: 

Business Unit: 

Membership Status: 

        Membership Card Number: 

        New/Replacement Card Needed? 
*Fee for replacement card

Phone Numbers: 

E-mail Addresses:

Career Goals: 

AIM-IRS Goals: 

Community Service Interest: 

Yes, I wish to join AIM-IRS Kansas City 
Chapter. Enclosed is $ ___________ for full 
payment of my annual membership dues. 

Method of payment: 

 Signature:           Date: 

KC AIM-IRS Membership Dues: 

GS- 1 thru GS-7       $35.00 yearly

GS-8 thru GS 12   $45.00 yearly

GS-13 and above              $60.00 yearly

Retirees         $30.00 yearly

Associates           $35.00 yearly 

Please Pay by cash, check or  
Cash App $AIM4KC
Donations are always 

welcomed

KC AIM-IRS Programs: 

Ossie Irons Memorial Scholarship 

Everett Loury Educational Advancement 
Scholarship 

Career Assistance Mentoring Program (CAMP) 

Volunteer Income Tax Assistance 

Various Lunch & Learns, Community Service, 
Fundraisers, Events & Fellowships  

2025 Officers & Directors: 
President:  Donston.K.Brown@irs.gov 
1st Vice President:  Ursala.Y.Sims@irs.gov 
2nd Vice President:  Vacant 
Treasurer:  Sheila.D.Alexander@irs.gov    
Secretary:  Skila.R.Hooker2@irs.gov      
Membership:  Victoria.L.Wilson@irs.gov 
Conference & Planning:Danielle.N.Hinton@irs.gov 
Program Development:  Terrye.J.Gayden@irs.gov 
Issue & Research:Mardae.Bryant@irs.gov        
Fund Raising:  Michelle.L.Allen@irs.gov 
Nominating: Danielle.T.Alexander@irs.gov 
Evaluation, Scholarship & Awards:
Karlene.P.Rawlins-Millard@irs.gov 
Bylaws:  Danielle.N.Hinton@irs.gov 
Fair Election: Vacant 
Legal / Legislative:  Melinda.R.Hill2@irs.gov 
Budget & Finance : Vacant 
Public Information and History: Vacant 
Parliamentarian: Vacant 
Advisory Board Members:  
Twanna.D.Oliver@irs.gov 
Michelle.L.Allen@irs.gov 
Sirlena.R.Johnson@irs.gov 

Contact Us 
President: Donston Brown 
Donston.K.Brown@irs.gov  

Membership: Victoria Wilson
816-499-6930

Visit us on the Web: www.aimirskc.org
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